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1968

42.3
200

3



11

35
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 67 989 ₽ 39 999 ₽ 4 999 ₽

70 989 ₽ 41 999 ₽ 5 499 ₽

 28 989 ₽ 16 999 ₽ 2 999 ₽

30 989 ₽ 17 999 ₽ 3 499 ₽

37 989 ₽ 21 999 ₽ 3 999 ₽

55 989 ₽ 33 999 ₽ 4 599 ₽

72 989 ₽ 46 999 ₽ 4 999 ₽

R410A

Unlimited 

Breezeless
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Inverter Quattro™ 12

14

22

28

32

R32 35

BREEZELESS 36

PARAMOUNT INVERTER 
40

UNLIMITED INVERTER 
44

PARAMOUNT 48

UNLIMITED 52

56



INVERTER 
QUATTRO™
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Follow me*
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21



 

22



23



Mode

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

3.0

3.5

4.0

2.5

e
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30Hz

90Hz

12Hz
Time

（1 night 8h）

24°C

30°C
 

12

25



Ordinary 
fan blade design

Midea high static pressure 
fan blade design  

Standard air duct 
damper

High-ef ciency air 
duct damper

The optimized air fan and ducts deliver the 

same volume air ow of with 30 percent less 

power thanks to the advanced industrial design.  

It makes Midea s air conditioner an unbeatable 

choice for energy saving from the ground up. 

Hig ncy 
Air Fan and Ducts

Power Reduced for Same 

Air-volume

Output

26



645W

930W

1297W

Midea inverter air conditioners offer three 

operation power options: 50%, 75%, and 100%.

You can choose a lower power level to conserve 

energy when you feel the cool is enough.

27
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PrimeGuard

30
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56 °C 

33



 

34



R32
 

Энергоэффективность 

выше на 

35



Breezeless

36



8.5

28%

-

Листовка Инструкция 
по монтажу и 
эксплуатации

37



3

Breezeless 

Daichi Comfort

Скачайте в App Store 

или Google Play. 

38



940 325 193

940 325 193

L1 L2

800 554 333 514 340

800 554 333 514 340

Ш

Г

В

2 2

a b c

16

16

a

c b

Ш

В

L1

L2Г
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Paramount Inverter

40



-

Листовка Инструкция 
по монтажу и 
эксплуатации
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Paramount Inverter

- - -

- - -

3

25 25 25

10 10 10

Daichi Comfort

Скачайте в App Store 

или Google Play. 
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726 291 210

726 291 210

726 291 210

969 320 241

1083 336 244

L1 L2

720 495 270 452 255

720 495 270 452 255

720 495 270 452 255

874 554 330 511 317

955 673 342 663 354

2 2

a b c

16

16

16

2 2

a b c

13 20

19 25

a

c b

a

c b

Ш

В

L1

L2Г

Ш

Г

В
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Unlimited Inverter

44



-

Листовка Инструкция 
по монтажу и 
эксплуатации
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Unlimited Inverter

- - -

- - -

3

25 25 25

10 10 10

Daichi Comfort

Скачайте в App Store 

или Google Play. 
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726 291 210

726 291 210

726 291 210

969 320 241

1083 336 244

L1 L2

720 495 270 452 255

720 495 270 452 255

720 495 270 452 255

874 554 330 511 317

955 673 342 663 354

Ш

Г

В

2 2

a b c

16

16

16

Ш

В

L1

L2Г

a

c b

a

c b
2 2

a b c

13 20

19 25
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Paramount
R410A

48



-

Листовка Инструкция 
по монтажу и 
эксплуатации

49



Paramount

3

10 20 20 20 25

8 8 8 8 10

Daichi Comfort

Скачайте в App Store 

или Google Play. 

R410A

50



729 292 200

729 292 200

802 295 200

971 321 228

1082 337 234

L1 L2

720 495 270 452 255

720 495 270 452 255

720 495 270 452 255

765 555 303 452 286

890 673 342 663 354

Ш

Г

В

2 2

a b c

10

7 10

9 16

20

2 2

a b c

16 25

Ш

В

L1

L2Г

a

c b

a

c b
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Unlimited
R410A

52



-

Листовка Инструкция 
по монтажу и 
эксплуатации

53



Unlimited

10 20 20 20 25

8 8 8 8 10

Daichi Comfort

Скачайте в App Store 

или Google Play. 

R410A

54



726 291 210

726 291 210

835 295 208

971 321 228

1082 337 234

L1 L2

720 495 270 452 255

720 495 270 452 255

720 495 270 452 255

765 555 303 452 286

890 673 342 663 354

2 2

a b c

10

7 10

9 16

20

2 2

a b c

16 25

Ш

В

L1

L2Г

Ш

Г

В

a

c b

a

c b
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28%

• • • A+++ • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

 

• • • A++ • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

• • • A++ • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

• A • • • • • • • • •

• A • • • • • • • • •

R32

R32

R410A

R410A

R410A

56



3

• • • • • • -25°C • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

• • • • -15°C • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

• • • • -15°C • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

57
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NEOLIGHT 60

NEOFLEXI 60

68

59



Листовка Инструкция 
по монтажу и 
эксплуатации

60



 

Breezeless Unlimited

61



56 56 58 56

62 63 63

* *

* *

3

-

62



21 23 38 68

21 23 38 68

3

170 180 185 200

170 180 185 200

3

40 40 60 100

18 18 18

40 40 40 102

40 40 40 102

3

- -

-

63



7 7

9 9

12 12

18 18

7

9

12

18

7

9

12

18

7

9

12

18

24

7

9

12

18

24

7

9

12

18

24
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A

570 260 570 545 523 647 647

570 260 570 545 523 647 647

570 260 570 545 523 647 647

570 260 570 545 523 647 647

А

C Г E

Ш

D

940 325 193

940 325 193

Ш

Г

В

729 292 200

729 292 200

729 292 200

969 320 241

Ш

Г

В

65



H B
М

E F Г

СШ

L

G

F J L M

700 200 450 506 537 152 599 186 741 360

700 200 450 506 537 152 599 186 741 360

700 200 450 506 537 152 599 186 741 360

880 210 600 674 706 136 782 190 920 508

L1 L2

800 554 333 514 340

800 554 333 514 340

845 702 363 540 350

845 702 363 540 350

946 810 410 673 403

946 810 410 673 403

946 810 410 673 403

Ш

В

L1

L2Г

66



b c

2 2

16 -

16 -

16 -

16 -

13 20 -

19 25 -

- - -

- - -

- - -

- - -

- - -

- - -

- - -

- - -

16

13 16

20

20

19 25

25

22 25

a

c b

67



28%

• • A • •

• • • A • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

• • • A • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

• • • A • • • • • • • • • • • •

• • • A • • • • • • • •

R32

R32

R32

R32

R32

68
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• • • • • • • • •

• • • • -15°C • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

• • • • -15°C • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

• • • -15°C • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

• • -15°C • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

69
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Full DC Inverter 62

74

76

78

 

MCD1 80

MCA3U 84

MTI(U) 88

MUE(U) 92

MCD 96

MCA3 100

MTI 104

MHG 108

MUE 112

MFYA 116

MFPA 120

MFJ 124

MFM 128

MFGD 132

136

71



10

-10

-101 0

20

-20

-202 0

30

-30

-30 30

40

-40

-404 0

50

-50

-505 0

10

-10

-101 0

20

-20

-202 0

30

-30

-30 30

40

-40

-404 0

50

-50

-505 0
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Full DC Inverter

75



76



77



78



72  

 

79



 

80



81



3

6 6 6 6

107

50 75 75 75

25 30 30 30

6.3

-
-

Инструкция 
по монтажу и 
эксплуатации

82



A L

830 205 830 770 670 950 950

830 245 830 770 670 950 950

830 287 830 770 670 950 950

830 287 830 770 670 950 950

L1 L2

890 673 342 663 354

946 810 410 673 403

952 1333 415 634 404

952 1333 415 634 404

2 2

a b c

19 25

2 2

a b c

10 20

13 20

14 20

Ш

В

L1

L2Г

a

c b

a

c b

А

C Г E

Ш

D

83



 

 
600x600

84



85



3

16

25 30

10 20

 
600x600

6.6

- -

Инструкция 
по монтажу и 
эксплуатации
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A

570 260 570 545 523 647 647

570 260 570 545 523 647 647

L1 L2

805 554 330 514 340

805 554 330 514 340

2 2

a b c

9 16

20

Ш

В

L1

L2Г

А

C Г E

Ш

D

a

c b

87



88



89



3

60 100 160 160 160 160

107

25 30 50 75 75 75

10 20 25 30 30 30

6.5

-
- -

Инструкция 
по монтажу и 
эксплуатации

90



F L M

700 200 450 506 137 537 30 152 741 360

880 210 600 674 140 706 50 136 920 508

1100 249 700 774 140 926 50 175 1140 598

1360 249 700 774 140 1186 50 175 1400 598

1200 300 800 874 123 1044 50 227 1240 697

1200 300 800 874 123 1044 50 227 1240 697

L1 L2

805 554 330 514 340

805 554 330 514 340

890 673 342 663 354

946 810 410 673 403

952 1333 415 634 404

952 1333 415 634 404

2 2

a b c

9 16

20

19 25

2 2

a b c

10 20

13 20

14 20

Ш

В

L1

L2Г

В

H

G

Г С M

E F

a

c b

a

c b

91



 

92



93



3

28 28

107

30 50 75 75 75

20 25 30 30 30

 

6.2

-

Инструкция 
по монтажу и 
эксплуатации

94



1068 675 235 983

1068 675 235 983

1285 675 235 1200

1650 675 235 1565

1650 675 235 1565

L1 L2

805 554 330 514 340

890 673 342 663 354

946 810 410 673 403

952 1333 415 634 404

952 1333 415 634 404

2 2

a b c

20

19 25

2 2

a b c

10 20

13 20

14 20

Ш

В

L1

L2Г

a

c b

a

c b

Ш

D

Г

22
0

22
0

В

95



R410AR410A

96



97



R410AR410A

3

27 29

5

25 30 50 50

15 20 30 30

Инструкция 
по монтажу и 
эксплуатации

98



A

840 205 840 780 680 950 950

840 245 840 780 680 950 950

840 245 840 780 680 950 950

840 287 840 780 680 950 950

L1 L2

845 702 363 540 350

946 810 410 673 403

900 1170 443 590 378

900 1170 443 590 378

2 2

a b c

18 25

2 2

a b c

7 20

11 20

20

Ш

В

L1

L2Г

Наружный блок

Внутренний блок

Пульт

управления

Подключение через

внутренний блок

 

220 В, 50 Гц, 1 ф

Электрический щит

a

c b

Автомат

защиты

Наружный блок

Внутренний блок

Пульт

управления

Подключение через

внутренний блок

 

380 В, 50 Гц, 3 ф

Электрический щит

a

c b

Автомат

защиты

А

C Г E

Ш

D

99



R410AR410A

 
600x600

 

100



101



R410AR410A

 
600x600

3

18 25

8 15

Инструкция 
по монтажу и 
эксплуатации
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A

570 260 570 545 523 647 647

570 260 570 545 523 647 647

L1 L2

800 554 333 514 340

845 702 363 540 350

2 2

a b c

16

15 20

Ш

В

L1

L2Г

А

C Г E

Ш

D

Наружный блок

Внутренний блок

Пульт

управления

Подключение через

внутренний блок

 

220 В, 50 Гц, 1 ф

Электрический щит

a

c b

Автомат

защиты

103



R410AR410A

104



105



R410AR410A

3

80 80 100 160 160

46 46

25 25 30 50 50

15 15 20 30 30

-

Инструкция 
по монтажу и 
эксплуатации

106



F J

880 210 674 600 136 706 190 782 920 508

1100 249 774 700 175 926 228 1001 1140 598

1100 249 774 700 175 926 228 1001 1140 598

1200 300 874 800 227 1044 280 1101 1240 697

1200 300 874 800 227 1044 280 1101 1240 697

L1 L2

845 702 363 540 350

845 702 363 540 350

946 810 410 673 403

900 1170 443 590 378

900 1170 443 590 378

2 2

a b c

15 20

18 25

2 2

a b c

7 20

11 20

20

Ш

В

L1

L2Г

a

c b

a

c b

В

H

G

Г С M

E F

107



R410AR410A

108



109



3

200 200

52 52

50 50

30 30

R410AR410A

-

Инструкция 
по монтажу и 
эксплуатации

110



A

1200 380 625 495 1236

1200 380 625 495 1236

L1 L2 L3

900 1170 350 590 378 330

900 1170 350 590 378 330

2 2

a b c

11 20

20

В

H

G

Г С M

E F

Ш

B

L1

L2Г L3

a

c b

111



R410AR410A

 

112



113



3

24 39 39

25 25 30 50 50

15 15 20 30 30

R410AR410A

 

Инструкция 
по монтажу и 
эксплуатации

114



1068 675 235 983 220

1068 675 235 983 220

1285 675 235 1200 220

1650 675 235 1565 220

1650 675 235 1565 220

L1 L2

845 702 363 540 350

845 702 363 540 350

946 810 410 673 403

900 1170 443 590 378

900 1170 443 590 378

2 2

a b c

20

19 25

2 2

a b c

10 20

13 20

14 20

Ш

В

L1

L2Г

Ш

D

Г

22
0

22
0

В

a

c b

a

c b

115



R410AR410A

Golden Fin 

116



117



R410AR410A

3

50

25

6.1

-
-

Инструкция 
по монтажу и 
эксплуатации

118



L1 L2

890 673 342 663 354

2 2

a b c

20 25

a

c b

Ш

В

L1

L2Г

Ш

В

Г

405 1775 405

119



R410AR410A

120



121



R410AR410A

3

25

15

-

Инструкция 
по монтажу и 
эксплуатации

122



L1 L2

845 702 363 540 350

2 2

a b c

18 25a

c b

Ш

В

L1

L2Г

510 1750 315

Г

В

Ш

123



R410AR410A

124



125



R410AR410A

3

50

30

-

Инструкция 
по монтажу и 
эксплуатации

126



L1 L2

900 1170 443 590 378

2 2

a b c

11 20

540 1825 540

Г

В

Ш

Ш

B

L1

L2Г L3

a

c b

127



R410AR410A

Golden Fin 

128



129



R410AR410A

3

50

30

Инструкция 
по монтажу и 
эксплуатации

130



2 2

a b c

20

L1 L2 L3

900 1170 350 590 378 330

Ш

B

L1

L2Г L3

540 1825 410

Г

В

Ш

a

c b

131



R410AR410A

Golden Fin 

132



133



R410AR410A

3

50

30

Инструкция 
по монтажу и 
эксплуатации

134



Г

В

Ш

2 2

a b c

20
a

c b

L1 L2 L3

900 1170 443 590 378 330

Ш

B

L1

L2Г L3

629 1935 456

135



28%28%

Inverter
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

600*600 Inverter
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

Inverter
• • • • • • • • • • • •

Inverter
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

• • • • • • • • • • •

600*600

• • • • • • • • • • •

• • • • • • • •

• • • • • • • • •

• • • • • • • • • • • •

Inverter
• • • • • • • • • • • • • •

• • • • • • • • • • • •

• • • • • • • • • • • •

• • • • • • • • • • • •

• • • • • • • • • • • •

136



28% 3

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
•

•

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
•

•

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
•

• •

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
•

• •

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
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R410AR410A

 

140



3

17-35 17-35

5-30 5-30

325 940 193

325 940 193

Инструкция 
по монтажу и 
эксплуатации

Ш

Г

В

141



142



 

BGEF BGEF BGEF BGEF
 

BGEF BG(C)EF DP(T)-E-2

BREEZELESS

PARAMOUNT INVERTER

UNLIMITED INVERTER

PARAMOUNT 

UNLIMITED

UNLIMITED

MCA3I

MTIU

MCD1

MCA3U

MTI(U) 

MUE(U) 

MCD 

MCA3 

MTI 

MHG 

MUE 

MFYA 

MFPA 

MFJ 

MFM 

MFGD 

MPPDB

143



144





info@daichi.ru | www.daichi.ru

ПРЕДСТАВИТЕЛЬСТВА

8-800-200-00-05




